

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5349-5351 OF 2001

V.R.SIVASUBRAMANIA NADAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SINNAMMAL(D) AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/07/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

Mrs Urmila Sirur ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter dated 19.7.2007 list the matter before
the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for appropriate orders.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar